47
B
o
iler
C
o
n
tro

– For additional information see page 48
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Ordering Information
Alarm Circuit Rating (Amperes)
Voltage Amps
120 VAC 1
240 VAC 1/2
Electrical Ratings
Cut-off and Pump
Circuits Rating (Amperes)
Voltage Full Load Locked Rotor Pilot Duty
120 VAC 7.4 44.4 345 VA at
240 VAC 3.7 22.2 120 or 240 VAC
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
157S 173502 150S low water cut-off w/water column 39.7 (18.0)
157S-MD 173603 157S w/maximum differential 39.7 (18.0)
157S-A 173702 157S w/alternate tappings 39.5 (17.9)
157S-A-M 173802 157S-A w/manual reset 39.5 (17.9)
157S-M 175402 157S w/manual reset 39.7 (18.0)
157S-M-MD 175412 157S-M w/maximum differential 39.7 (18.0)
157S-R 176220 157S w/alternate tappings 42.0 (19.0)
157S-R-M 177306 157S-R w/manual reset 42.0 (19.0)
157S-RBP-MD 176503 157S w/2 integral conductance probes 51.0 (23.1)
157S-RL 176902 157S w/alternate tappings 42.0 (19.0)
157S-RL-M 177006 157S-RL w/manual reset 42.0 (19.0)
Model A B C D E F G H J K L
NPT NPT NPT
157S 1 1⁄2 133⁄8 (339) 25⁄16 (59) 415⁄16 (125) 113⁄4 (298) 16 (406) 111⁄2 (292) 31⁄2 (89) 3⁄4 57⁄8 (149)
157S-A 11⁄4 3⁄4 133⁄8 (339) 25⁄16 (59) 415⁄16 (125) 113⁄4 (298) 16 (406) 111⁄2 (292) 31⁄2 (89) 3⁄4 57⁄8 (149)